Intakter:

Skog
Arrende, hyror
Réantor och ovriga intékter

Summa intakter
Utgifter:

Skogsvard
Vagunderhall
Underhall diken
Omkostnader fastighet
Forsakringar
Annonser och stamma
Bokforing

Revision

Arvoden och l16ner
Diverse
Konsultarvoden
Fastighetsskatt

Budget 2016

1000 000:-
320 000:-
5000:-

1325 000:-

100.000:-
50 000:-
20.000:-
50.000:-
15.000:-
20.000:-
55.000:-
20 000:-
80.000:-
20.000:-
10.000:-
10 000:-

Kop fran Bergvik och Lantm.kostn. 800 000:-

Kostnader utdelning
Summa utgifter

Saldo

75 000:-

1 325 000:-



